
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

95 

86 

6 

4 

7 

98 

114 

13 

999 

23 

59 

238 

666 

252 

9 

121 

40 

126 

12 

124 

333 

18 

52 

15 

14 

93 

8 

411 

65 

Name 

KEVIN VAN VAERENBERG DIRK VAN DIJK 

RUBEN VAN WERVEN NICK MAAS 

PIERRE VAN DER VENNE NICK VAN DER VENNE 

ALEX BRUSSELERS JIMMY VAN GENNIP 

ENRICO MEULENBROEK JIMMY HORYON 

ROGER VLOT NIKLAS HOTZE 

KOEN GRONDMAN JENS VINCENT 

RENE STALMAN LARS VOS 

MARVIN REIPEN NICK VANHAMEL 

MARCO KÖNST ROBIN KÖNST 

LINS STIJNEN HAN VAN HAL 

DENNIS VAN CAMPEN JOPPE SUSEBEEK 

TIM BARINK GIJS BARINK 

WESLEY GENEVASEN SEM GOOSSENS 

GEERT MANS KEVIN MANS 

RIEN MOMBARG RUBEN TIMMERMAN 

DENNY VISSER HARRO WAANDERS 

BRAM COPPENS JENO MARTENS 

TON VAN DER JAGT CARLITO SIEMONS 

RAMON KÖNST NAOMI VAN RULO 

BJÖRN RUTGERS TJEERD RUTGERS 

ROBIN HOFTIJZER INDY VAN DE KOLK 

BJÖRN DINKELMAN GÉ NIJENHUIS 

DIK ZWANEPOL BENZO VAN OLST 

BOYD VERHEES PEER VERHEES 

JACOB JENSEN MIKKEL MØDEKJÆR 

SANDRINO HUYSENTRUYT JASEY VLOT 

DENISE VAN DOMMELEN SVEN VAN DOMMELEN 

GERRIT VAN WERVEN SEM LEFERINK 

Class 

NK ZIJSPAN 

NK ZIJSPAN 

NK ZIJSPAN 

NK ZIJSPAN 

NK ZIJSPAN 

NK ZIJSPAN 

NK ZIJSPAN 

NK ZIJSPAN 

NK ZIJSPAN 

NK ZIJSPAN 

NK ZIJSPAN 

NK ZIJSPAN 

NK ZIJSPAN 

NK ZIJSPAN 

NK ZIJSPAN 

NK ZIJSPAN 

NK ZIJSPAN 

NK ZIJSPAN 

NK ZIJSPAN 

NK ZIJSPAN 

NK ZIJSPAN 

NK ZIJSPAN 

NK ZIJSPAN 

NK ZIJSPAN 

NK ZIJSPAN 

NK ZIJSPAN 

NK ZIJSPAN 

NK ZIJSPAN 

NK ZIJSPAN 

Total points 

191 

186 

176 

169 

168 

168 

166 

164 

162 

161 

158 

156 

153 

153 

153 

149 

143 

140 

140 

140 

137 

137 

134 

88 

88 

79 

73 

71 

63 

R1.  

100 

91 

95 

85 

82 

86 

66 

81 

83 

84 

80 

76 

68 

77 

78 

75 

74 

67 

69 

72 

65 

70 

64 

88 

-- 

79 

73 

71 

63 

R2.  

91 

95 

81 

84 

86 

82 

100 

83 

79 

77 

78 

80 

85 

76 

75 

74 

69 

73 

71 

68 

72 

67 

70 

-- 

88 

0 

0 

0 

-- 
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FIM WC SIDECARS LOMMEL IMN 204/13 
NK SIDECARS 

TOTAL NK SIDECARS 

FIM WC MX SIDECARS LOMMEL  1,625 km 


